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skyguide

Firings / AIP-Areas / Warnings:

Firing-Nr
AlP-Area
NOTAM-Nr

LSR7
W0901/24

LSR14
W0712/24

LSR39A
W0929/24

LSR39B
W0930/24

LSR39C
W0931/24

W0583/24

Validity
uTC

0530 - 1400

0730 - 1400

1200 - 1400

1200 - 1400

1200 - 1400

0530 - 1600

Skyguide

KOSIF

Postfach
CH-8602 Wangen

Lower Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

GND

GND

2750m / 9000ft

2750m / 9000ft

2750m / 9000ft

GND

Activities not shown on the DABS Chart Side:

NOTAM-Nr

Validity
UTC

Lower Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

Upper Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

4700m / 15500ft

2600m / 8500ft

FL130

FL130

FL130

FL130

Upper Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

DABS Date: 2024 APR 26

Version 4 - generated: 26.04.2024 13:45 UTC

Center Point

462408N 0070145E

471401N 0091801E

465311N 0081435E

465352N 0082513E

465652N 0084033E

460332N 0072921E

Center Point

Covering Radius

6.5 KM/3.5NM

29KM/1.6 NM

8.9KM/4.8NM

10.1 KM /5.5 NM

14.2 KM /7.7 NM

20.6 KM/ 11.2 NM

Covering Radius

None

For detailed information regarding the DABS see AIP Switzerland GEN 3.1-5 or VFR GEN 1-0-4.
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NOTAM Item E

R-AREA LSR7 HONGRIN ACT DUE TO FRNG.
R-AREA LSR14 SANTIS ACT DUE TO MIL UAV.

R-AREA LSR39A HEITLI ACT. LOWER LIMIT 9000FT AMSL OR 2000FT GND WHICHEVER IS
HIGHER.

R-AREA LSR39B BRISEN ACT. LOWER LIMIT 9000FT AMSL OR 2000FT GND WHICHEVER IS
HIGHER.

R-AREA LSR39C STOOS ACT. LOWER LIMIT 9000FT AMSL OR 2000FT GND WHICHEVER IS
HIGHER.

TEMPO D-AREA PATROUILLE DES GLACIERS ACT WI AREA 460546N0071343E 461050N0072417E
460810N0073733E 460116N0074457E 455851N0073938E 455845N0072113E 460546N0071343E
(460332N0072921E RADIUS 11.2 NM) WI SWISS TERRITORY ONLY. EXP INTENSE HEL FLT ACT.

NOTAM Item E

a MICAMS product
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